
PraxiFill™

Syringe Filler

PraxiFill™ is an automated syringe filler intended to 

increase productivity of the syringe filling process 

by eliminating the tedious manual task of aspirating 

solution into the syringe and capping the filled 

syringe.

PraxiFill™ is designed to be used with MedXL        

pre capped sterile syringes for increased efficiency 

and productivity.

3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 20cc, 30cc, 50cc and 60cc  

syringes are available.

increases productivity

saves time and money

reduces repetetive 

motion injuries

- Fast, accurate and repeatable filling and capping.

- Easy to control with touch screen pad.

- No need for calibration, auto zero on all functions.

- Small footprint (compact).

- Can fill 3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 20cc, 30cc, 50cc and 60cc syringes.

- Simple and fast change over between different sizes.

- Minimum fill level is 10% of syringe capacity.

- Fill tolerance is -0.0% to 1% of scale for all sizes.

- Capping tightness compliant with compendial requirements.

- No drip filling feature.

- Low energy design: gentle for product and safe for the operator.

- Caps are designed for freezing and thawing.

Syringe filling 

         made easy!
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Filling speed is 6 to 8 syringes/minutes depending 

on syringe size.



SPECIFICATIONS  -  PraxiFill™ Syringe Filler

- Fills up to 8 syringes per minute, depending on syringe size and fill volume. 

- Feeder wheel contains up to 15 syringes and may be refilled as the filling is in process.

- Change over from one syringe size to another takes less than 5 minutes. No tooling required.

- Tested for aseptic filling of sterile syringes.

- Capping tightness compliant with compendial requirements.

     Size :      

     Weight :        

     Power :

              - Output :

              - Input :

     Fill tolerance :

     Fill increments :

12” W x 16” L x 21.5” H  /  31cm W x 41cm L x 55cm H

25.4 kg / 56 lbs

Uses a universal power supply.

24 vdc 5A.

80 to 240 vac, 50 to 60 Hz.

-0.0% to 1% of scale for all sizes.

0.1ml

Descrip on

PraxiFill™ Syringe Filler

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
vented spike and stopcock

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 2 
vented spikes and stopcock

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 3 
vented spikes and stopcock

Catalog #

PF01

PF101

PF102

PF103

Qty / case

1 unit/cs

40pk/cs

40pk/cs

40pk/cs

Qty

1

1/pk

1/pk

1/pk

 

 

PraxiFill™ PraxiFill Transfer 
Set with vented spike

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
Y-connector and 2 spike 
connectors

 

PF3011

PF3030

1/pk

1/pk

100pk/cs

40pk/cs



Descrip on

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
W-connector and 3 spike 
connectors

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
spike and syringe filling 
adapter

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
male connector and syringe 
filling adapter

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
check valves, vented spike, 
clamp and T-connector

PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 
3-way high flow stopcock 
and vented spike

PraxiFill™ Transfer Spike, 
non vented spike with 
bidirec onal valve

PraxiFill™ Transfer Spike, 
vented spike with swabbable 
valve

PraxiFill™ Transfer Spike, 
mini-mini transfer spike 

Catalog #

PF3031

PF201

PF201-1

PF3002

PF3004

PF3006

PF3021-1

PF104

Qty

1/pk

1/pk

1/pk

1/pk

1/pk

1/pk
(25/bx)

1/pk

1/pk
(45/bx)

Qty / case

40pk/cs

40pk/cs

40pk/cs

50pk/cs

50pk/cs

100pk/cs

100pk/cs

180pk/cs

PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, large 
vial adapter

PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, small 
vial adapter

PF3022

PF3023

1/pk
(45pk/bx)

1/pk
(45pk/bx)

180pk/cs

180pk/cs



For more informa on :
sales@medxl.com

MedXL Inc.   Montreal, Canada.    
www.medxl.com

Descrip on

PraxiFill™  Vial Adapter, large 
vial adapter with swab valve

PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, small 
vial adapter with swab valve

PraxiFill™ Compounding
 Bag, 1000mL, IV Empty Bag

PraxiFill™  Replacement Cap, 
Female Luer Lock Cap with 
Male Cap (6 per pack)

PraxiFill™ Syringe, 5cc  
(Pharmacy Pack), 25 syringes 
with caps per pouch

PraxiFill™ Syringe, 10cc 
(Pharmacy Pack), 20 syringes 
with caps per pouch

PraxiFill™ Syringe, 10cc 
(Pharmacy Pack), 50 syringes 
with caps per bag

PraxiFill™ Syringe, 20cc 
(Pharmacy Pack), 25 syringes 
with caps per bag

Catalog #

PF3025

PF3026

PF301

PRCAP01

PR5CC01

PR10CC01

PR10CC02

PR20CC01

Qty

1/pk
(45pk/bx)

1/pk
(45pk/bx)

1/pk

6/pk
(50pk/bx)

25/pk

20/pk

50/pk

25/pk

Qty / case

180pk/cs

180pk/cs

30pk/cs

200pk/cs

12pk/cs

12pk/cs

5pk/cs

5pk/cs


