

Syringe filling made easy!

PraxiFill™ Syringe Filler

PraxiFill™ is an automated syringe filler intended to increase productivity of the syringe filling process by eliminating the tedious manual task of aspirating solution into the syringe and capping the filled syringe.



PraxiFill™ is designed to be used with MedXL pre capped sterile syringes for increased efficiency and productivity.

3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 20cc, 30cc, 50cc and 60cc syringes are available.

Filling speed is 6 to 8 syringes/minutes depending on syringe size.

- Fast, accurate and repeatable filling and capping.

PRAXITILL

- Easy to control with touch screen pad.
- No need for calibration, auto zero on all functions.
- Small footprint (compact).
- Can fill 3cc, 5cc, 10cc, 20cc, 30cc, 50cc and 60cc syringes.
- Simple and fast change over between different sizes.
- Minimum fill level is 10% of syringe capacity.
- Fill tolerance is -0.0% to 1% of scale for all sizes.
- Capping tightness compliant with compendial requirements.
- No drip filling feature.
- Low energy design: gentle for product and safe for the operator
- Caps are designed for freezing and thawing.



SPECIFICATIONS - PraxiFill™ Syringe Filler

- Fills up to 8 syringes per minute, depending on syringe size and fill volume.

- Feeder wheel contains up to 15 syringes and may be refilled as the filling is in process.

- Change over from one syringe size to another takes less than 5 minutes. No tooling required.

- Tested for aseptic filling of sterile syringes.

- Capping tightness compliant with compendial requirements.

Size: 12" W x 16" L x 21.5" H / 31cm W x 41cm L x 55cm H

Weight: 25.4 kg / 56 lbs

Power: Uses a universal power supply.

- Output: 24 vdc 5A.

- Input: 80 to 240 vac, 50 to 60 Hz. Fill tolerance: -0.0% to 1% of scale for all sizes.

Fill increments: 0.1ml

Catalog #	Description	Qty	Qty / case	
PF01	PraxiFill™ Syringe Filler	1	1 unit/cs	PAINAL DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA C
PF101	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with vented spike and stopcock	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF102	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 2 vented spikes and stopcock	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF103	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 3 vented spikes and stopcock	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF3011	PraxiFill™ PraxiFill Transfer Set with vented spike	1/pk	100pk/cs	
PF3030	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with Y-connector and 2 spike connectors	1/pk	40pk/cs	





Catalog #	Description	Qty	Qty / case	
PF3031	PraxiFill [™] Transfer Set with W-connector and 3 spike connectors	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF201	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with spike and syringe filling adapter	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF201-1	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with male connector and syringe filling adapter	1/pk	40pk/cs	
PF3002	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with check valves, vented spike, clamp and T-connector	1/pk	50pk/cs	
PF3004	PraxiFill™ Transfer Set with 3-way high flow stopcock and vented spike	1/pk	50pk/cs	
PF3006	PraxiFill™ Transfer Spike, non vented spike with bidirectional valve	1/pk (25/bx)	100pk/cs	
PF3021-1	PraxiFill [™] Transfer Spike, vented spike with swabbable valve	1/pk	100pk/cs	
PF104	PraxiFill™ Transfer Spike, mini-mini transfer spike	1/pk (45/bx)	180pk/cs	
PF3022	PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, large vial adapter	1/pk (45pk/bx)	180pk/cs	
PF3023	PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, small vial adapter	1/pk (45pk/bx)	180pk/cs	=





Catalog #	Description	Qty	Qty / case	
PF3025	PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, large vial adapter with swab valve	1/pk (45pk/bx)	180pk/cs	
PF3026	PraxiFill™ Vial Adapter, small vial adapter with swab valve	1/pk (45pk/bx)	180pk/cs	
PF301	PraxiFill™ Compounding Bag, 1000mL, IV Empty Bag	1/pk	30pk/cs	
PRCAP01	PraxiFill™ Replacement Cap, Female Luer Lock Cap with Male Cap (6 per pack)	6/pk (50pk/bx)	200pk/cs	6# 6# 6#
PR5CC01	PraxiFill™ Syringe, 5cc (Pharmacy Pack), 25 syringes with caps per pouch	25/pk	12pk/cs	*
PR10CC01	PraxiFill™ Syringe, 10cc (Pharmacy Pack), 20 syringes with caps per pouch	20/pk	12pk/cs	**
PR10CC02	PraxiFill™ Syringe, 10cc (Pharmacy Pack), 50 syringes with caps per bag	50/pk	5pk/cs	
PR20CC01	PraxiFill™ Syringe, 20cc (Pharmacy Pack), 25 syringes with caps per bag	25/pk	5pk/cs	